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MAPSCO INC 
ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
CPI INTERNATIONAL 

AMERICAN DENTAL ASSOC 
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 
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TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
GI TECH INC 
SOUTH CENTRAL INDUSTRIES 
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NACCHO 
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VOPAK USA INC 
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MISYS HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS 
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CITY OF TULSA 
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CITY OF SAND SPRINGS 
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CITY OF COLLINSVILLE 
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IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 

CC HEALTH DEPT 

BANK ONE, IRS 

BANK ONE, IRS 

BANK ONE, IRS 

BANK OF OKLA. 
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CORE OFFICE FURNITURE 

OTA PIKEPASS SERVICE CTR 

CAMPBELL, JOHN 

JOLLIFF, ROGER 
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OFFICE SUPPLIES 
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS 
MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER. 
MOTOR. VEHICLES-MAINT 

271.59 
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327.00 
201.95 
523.31 

1,131.00 
342.00 
127.96 
340.31 
33.66 
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20.90 

163.24 
154.48 
126.56 
242.90 

1,307.25 
101.84 
474.57 
92.00 
48.42 
52.34 
10.13 

447.14 
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513.29 
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31.03 
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2,609.63 
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